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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

McKenna Keinath1321
Bay Island

9.300 9.250 9.4259.250 37.225
1 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Juliana Batarao1254
Edge

8.900 9.550 9.1009.425 36.975
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Julia Villena1424
Edge

8.850 9.100 9.6509.350 36.950
4 6 3 1 3 

3 

Emma Braga1258
Edge

8.950 8.750 9.2509.500 36.450
2 9 1 3 4 

4 

Halima Watson1426
Bay Island

8.650 9.125 9.0509.200 36.025
5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Carmina Isabel Galang1294
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.500 9.375 8.5509.250 35.675
7T 2 4T 10 6 

6 

Melissa Barragan1253
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.175 8.8259.125 35.625
7T 4 7T 7 7 

7 

Nicolette Cetani1267
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.475 8.650 8.7509.125 35.000
9 10 7T 8 8 

8 

Liliana Guzman1302
Santa Rosa

8.550 8.400 9.1258.900 34.975
6 11 9 4 9 

9 

Ashlyn Jones1320
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.325 9.000 8.6508.875 34.850
11 7 10 9 10 

10 

Eva Allison1249
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.800 8.5257.850 33.575
10 8 11 11 11 

11 
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